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Contact 2nd grade teachers by email at:  

Gina.Clark@TheVanguardSchool.com  /  Ashley.Day@TheVanguardSchool.com  

Amanda.Good@TheVanguardSchool.com /  Tracy.Nieves@TheVanguardSchool.com  

Maeve.Sullivan@TheVanguardSchool.com / Catherine.Warren@TheVanguardSchool.com 

Our Week of Learning:  

 

History – Civil Rights 

 

 

Science –  Simple Machines 

                 

 

Poetry –  Review of select poems in  

                    preparation of our end of year 

                    program 

 

Character Corner -   

Citizenship - The habit of self-government; choosing to follow the rules out of respect for others and 

ourselves; taking personal responsibility for our homes, school, and country; cooperating with fellow-citizens, 

and defending them when needed. Active citizenship is what protects our freedoms as Americans. 

Other News:  

Field Day 

Students are to be DROPPED OFF at the usual 

location, on the Wahsatch Campus, on Thursday, May 

30, at 7:45 A.M.  They will walk over to the Corona 

Campus with their teachers for all events. 

Event ends at 11:00 A.M. 

Students will be PICKED UP from the LOWER LOT of 

the Corona Campus.  There will be a carline available 

or you may park and get your child from his teacher. 

 

 

Reminders: 

5/27 – Memorial Day – No School 

5/29 – Last Day of Classes 

5/30 – Field Day 

  6/3 –  Inaugural Courser Golf Classic 
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